Parish
Orleans

Orleans
Orleans
Orleans

Orleans
Caddo
Acadia

Plaguemines

Cameron
Lafayette

Orleans
Iberia

St. Tammany
Washington
Webster
East Baton
Rouge

East Baton
Rouge

East Baton
Rouge
Ouachita
Calcasieu
Terrebonne
St. Tammany
Vernon

Enf. Action No.

AE-CN-16-00515

AE-CN-16-00519
AE-PP-16-00516
AE-PP-16-00517

AE-PP-16-00518
AE-XP-15-00916
AE-XP-15-01239

AE-XP-15-01435

AE-XP-16-00533
MM-CN-16-00484

MM-CN-16-00758
MM-XP-16-00771
SE-C-16-00147
SE-C-16-00334
SE-C-16-00572
SE-C-16-00698

SE-C-16-00701

SE-C-16-00737

UE-CV-16-00084
UE-PP-16-00337
UE-XP-16-00371
UE-XP-16-00373
UE-XP-16-00495

Al No.

150649

150649
150649
150649

150649
38748
178251

187742

129324
28008

83249
24729
24537
34046
201376
26406

7191

131445

76014
73437
74696
6435

77065

MASTER_AI_NAME
Einstein Charter School

Einstein Charter School
Einstein Charter School
Einstein Charter School

Einstein Charter School
Module X Solutions LLC
South Bayou Mallet Field Compressor Station

Delta Minerals SWD #5-A Facility - Stella Field

Vixen Gulf South Interconnect Site

Angco Inc - Construction & Demolition Debris
Landfill

A+ Auto

ASRC Energy Services Omega LLC

June Bugs Cajun Gifts

Mitch Road Salvage

Jones Property - Tire Dump Site

Mr Fix It Auto Repair

Hollingsworth Richards Ford

Big Boyz Toy 1 Inc

Rush Hour

Tobacco Place

Dugas Oil Houma Bulk Plant
Harbor Market LLC

Jones'

RESPONDENT

Louisiana Department of Education
Recovery School District

The Einstein Group, Inc.

Jacobs Engineering/CSRS Consortium
Duplantis Design Group Professional
Corp

Dynamic Constructors, LLC

Module X Solutions LLC

Magnolia Production Co LLC

Three Rivers Operating LLC

OSR Oil & Gas Corp
Angco Inc

A+ Auto

ASRC Energy Services Omega LLC
June Bugs Cajun Gifts LLC

Mr. Willard Auston Chappell
Terry W. Jones

Mr Fix It Auto Repair LLC

Hollingsworth Richards LLC
Big Boyz Toy 1 Inc

Theab Corp

Ali Marketing LLC
Dugas Qil Co Inc
Harbor Market LLC
Mr. Kenneth M. Jones

Action Type Issue Date

CONOPP

CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP

CONOPP
XP
XP

XP

XP
CONOPP

CONOPP
XP
co
co
co
co

co

co

NOCV
NOPP
XP
XP
XP

9/22/16

9/22/16
9/22/16
9/22/16

9/22/16
9/22/16
9/22/16

9/22/16

9/1/16
9/14/16

9/14/16
9/29/16
9/22/16
9/22/16
9/22/16
9/12/16

9/14/16
9/22/16

9/1/16
9/7/16
9/22/16
9/22/16
9/22/16

Penalty Amt.

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$1,750.00

$750.00

$500.00
$750.00
$300.00



St. Tammany
Franklin

Terrebonne
Tangipahoa

Caddo
Vermilion

St. James
Allen
DeSoto

St. Tammany
Plaguemines

St. Tammany
Bienville
Bossier
Jefferson

Lafayette

Ouachita
Calcasieu
Lafayette
Calcasieu
Livingston
Ascension

St. Tammany

Vermilion

WE-C-15-00709

WE-C-16-00227

WE-CN-14-00559
WE-CN-15-01233

WE-CN-16-00124A
WE-CN-16-00358

WE-CN-16-00550
WE-CV-14-00593
WE-CV-14-00660

WE-CV-16-00203
WE-CV-16-00258

WE-CV-16-00259
WE-CV-16-00260
WE-CV-16-00389
WE-CV-16-00390

WE-CV-16-00391

WE-CV-16-00424
WE-CV-16-00427
WE-CV-16-00428
WE-CV-16-00429
WE-CV-16-00430
WE-P-15-00155

WE-P-16-00254

WE-XP-14-00668

40878

43993

106649
119697

19267
165356

200257
141678
192815

139456
192238

238
2444
70288
129695

170779

124887
43463
9919
15696
117997
69858

171577

165356

Butera Investments Inc - Lake Castle School

Wisner Town of - Wisner Sewer Treatment
Plant

The Landing on Bayou Cane

Sewerage District #1 of Tangipahoa Parish -
Northwest Hammond Treatment Facility
Shreveport City of - North Regional WWTP
Superior Construction & Equipment LLC

Beck-Stein Sand Pit
Reeves Village of - STP

Select Energy Services - Grand Cane Area Spill Select Energy Services LLC

Site

Syed Brothers LLC - Shan's Quick Stop #2
Midway Cattle Ranch LLC - Myrtle Grove
Borrow

Bertuccini Family Trust

JPS Motors LLC

Satisfied LLC - Willow Chute Grocery
Avondale Engineering & Construction Co

AVR Chateau Mirage LLC - Chateau Mirage
Apartments

Relee Properties LLC - Pelican Estates

Tall Pines RV Park

Greene's Energy Group LLC

MBIuff Properties LLC

Best Child Care at Live Oak LLC

Crystal of Louisiana Oil LLC - Seafood Corner

Covington By Pass South/Project # 300-07-17
- AMTEK of LA Inc
Superior Construction & Equipment LLC

Butera Investments Inc

Town of Wisner

R W Day & Associates Inc
Sewerage District #1 of the Parish of

Tangipahoa
City of Shreveport

Superior Construction & Equipment LLC

Beck-Stein Services Inc

Village of Reeves

Syed Brothers LLC

MIdway Cattle Ranch LLC

Bertuccini Family Trust

JPS Motors LLC
Satisfy LLC

Avondale Engineering & Construction Co

AVR Chateau Mirage LLC

Par Five Properties of Louisiana LLC
Sasol Chemicals (USA) LLC
Greene's Energy Group LLC

MBIuff Properties LLC

Best Child Care at Live Oak LLC

47 Inc

AMTEK of Louisiana Inc

Cody Fortier Farms LLC

co

co

CONOPP
CONOPP

ACONOPP
CONOPP

CONOPP
NOCV
NOCV

NOCV
NOCV

NOCV
NOCV
NOCV
NOCV

NOCV

NOCV
NOCV
NOCV
NOCV
NOCV
PA

PA

XP

9/1/16
9/29/16

9/29/16
9/1/16

9/22/16
9/22/16

9/22/16
9/29/16
9/7/16

9/29/16
9/29/16

9/29/16
9/29/16
9/29/16
9/29/16

9/29/16

9/29/16
9/29/16
9/29/16
9/29/16
9/29/16
9/29/16

9/1/16

9/22/16

$21,405.67
$3,360.00

$3,000.00



Ouachita
Livingston

Livingston
Caddo

Cameron

WE-XP-16-00554
WE-XP-16-00564

WE-XP-16-00668
WE-XP-16-00762

WE-XP-16-00849

16181
150196

201508
199274

133548

Hemphill Septic Service

Three C Real Estate LLC - Country Manor
Estates Mobile Home Park

LA Aggregate Materials Inc

Ryan Companies US Inc - Magnolia Charter
High School

Nunez #1 Tank Battery - Grand Chenier Field

Hemphill Septic Service
Three C Real Estate LLC

LA Aggregate Materials Inc
Ryan Companies US Inc

Grand Chenier Prospect 42 LLC

XP
XP

XP
XP

XP

9/22/16
9/12/16

9/22/16
9/22/16

9/29/16

$1,000.00
$2,800.00

$1,300.00
$1,000.00

$600.00



